
Memo No.SCCGMCU/ 

nant o 

SI. No. 

2 

The following candidates are directed to join to the post of house staff in the concerned department (based on Merit-cum-Choice) within 
next seven (07) working days, else their claim for the post of house-staff will be cancelled automatically. 

1 

3 

2 

5 

3 

6 

6 

7 

Rank 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

Sarat Chandra Chattopadhyay Government Medical College 
Uluberia, Howrah-711316 

Department of Health & Family Welfare 
Email: principal.uluberia@gmail.com 

Dr 

Government of West Bengal 

Office of the Principa 

Name of the Applicant 

The CMOH, Howrah 

DR. SUBHADIP BHUNIA 

Memo No.SccGMCU/ 4, 24 |420) 

DR. SAMIM AKHTAR 

it is certified that this engagement does not exceed sanctioned strength. 

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action: 

The District Magistrate, Howrah. 

20, Guard File 

DR. KOUSHIK KARFA 

DR. SUDIPTA KUMAR NASKAR 

DR. SUBHAJIT MARDI 

DR. TANMOY GORAI 

DR. SUBHAM GHOSH 

(o). 

"The selected house staff should abide by all rules and regulations as laid down for doing house job. 

Order 

The Dean of Students' Affairs, SCCGMCH, Uluberia, Howrah 

1 The Director of Medical Education, Dept. of H & FW, Govt. of West Bengal, Kolkata-91. 

The Treasury Officer, Uluberia Treasury, Uluberia, Howrah 

The Add. Medical Superintendent, SCCGMCH, Uluberia, Howrah 
The HODs (AlI) 

10 Accounts officer, SCCGMC, Uluberia, Howrah. 
The Deputy Superintendent (NM), sCcGMCH, Uluberia, Howrah 

The Accounts Section, SCCGMC, Uluberia, Howrah. 

Registration No 

PR 55361 

19 The stablishment Section, SCCGMC, Uluberia, Howrah 

PR 56683 

The Medical Superintendent cum Vice Principal, SCCGMCH, Uluberia, Howrah. 

PR 56347 

PR 56772 

PR 57714 

PR 57106 

PR 56880 

Date 

Date: 

.. Slno 1 to 7 of the above list for compliance. 

|4-8.24 

SCCGMCH, Uluberia, Howrah 

Posting in Department 
Gen Medicine 

Gen Medicine 

Gen Medicine 

Gen Surgery 

Sarat Chandra Chattopadhyay 

Medical College & Hout.sWPAA Medioa Cologe &' 

Gen Surgery 

Gen Surgery 

Gynae &Obs 

Principal Are 

Prhnclpal 4,A 
Surat Chandra Chattopadhyay 

Goament 

Medlcal College & losplta 
esyenGovemnevt 

Modloal College & Houpltal 
Ulberla, Horah 

Bp 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

