



Government of West Bengal

Office of the Principal

Sarat Chandra Chattopadhyay Government Medical College Uluberia, Howrah-711316

Department of Health & Family Welfare Email: principal.uluberia@gmail.com

Memo No...SCCGMCU/ 746 /24

Date: 14.8.24

Order

The following candidates are directed to join to the post of house staff in the concerned department (based on Merit-cum-Choice) within next seven (07) working days, else their claim for the post of house-staff will be cancelled automatically.

SI. No.	Rank	Name of the Applicant	Registration No	Posting in Department
1.	82	DR. SUBHADIP BHUNIA	PR 55361	Gen Medicine
2.	83	DR. SAMIM AKHTAR	PR 56683	Gen Medicine
3.	84	DR. KOUSHIK KARFA	PR 56347	Gen Medicine
4.	85	DR. SUDIPTA KUMAR NASKAR	PR 56772	Gen Surgery
5.	86	DR. SUBHAJIT MARDI	PR 57714	Gen Surgery
6.	87	DR. TANMOY GORAL	PR 57106	Gen Surgery
7.	88	DR. SUBHAM GHOSH	PR 56880	Gynae &Obs

It is certified that this engagement does not exceed sanctioned strength.

Principal \/

Sarat Chandra Chattopadhyay 1871

Medical College & Howard Daniel

Date:

Memo No...SCCGMCU/ 746 /24/1(20)

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action:

The Director of Medical Education, Dept. of H & FW, Govt. of West Bengal, Kolkata-91.

2. The District Magistrate, Howrah.

3. The CMOH, Howrah

4. The Medical Superintendent cum Vice Principal, SCCGMCH, Uluberia, Howrah.

The Dean of Students' Affairs, SCCGMCH, Uluberia, Howrah 5

6 The Treasury Officer, Uluberia Treasury, Uluberia, Howrah

The Add. Medical Superintendent, SCCGMCH, Uluberia, Howrah

....., SCCGMCH, Uluberia, Howrah The HODs (All),... 8.

The Deputy Superintendent (NM), SCCGMCH, Uluberia, Howrah

Accounts officer, SCCGMC, Uluberia, Howrah. 10

Dr....., SI no 1 to 7 of the above list for compliance.

The Accounts Section, SCCGMC, Uluberia, Howrah.

19 The Establishment Section, SCCGMC, Uluberia, Howrah

20. **Guard File**

Sarat Chandra Chattopadhyay

Medical College & HospitalUlul

^{*}The selected house-staff should abide by all rules and regulations as laid down for doing house job.